ATS9625
250MS/s 16-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
with user-programmable FPGA
Overview
ATS9625 is an 8-lane PCI Express (PCIe x8), dual-
channel, high speed, 16 bit, 250 MS/s waveform
digitizer card with an on-board, user-programmable
FPGA, called a Coprocessor FPGA.

CE Compliance
All specifi cations are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9625-2G-SL50   ATS9625-002
ATS9625-2G-SE260   ATS9625-003
SyncBoard-9625 2x   ATS9625-007
SyncBoard-9625 4x   ATS9625-008
ATS9625: High Capacity FPGA Upgrade ATS9625-013
ATS9625: FPGA Development Kit  ATS9625-FDK
C/C++, MATLAB SDK for ATS9625 ATS-SDK
LabVIEW VI for ATS9625  ATS-VI
Linux Driver Source for ATS9625  ATS9625-LIN
W
W
W
.O